TDS25 F R R 1
1 2 43 5
Designation Signal Description
1. Capacity
TDS16
TDS25
TDS33
TDS40

3 phase . 3 poles
FEATURE
MODEL DESIGNATION
PLATE DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM TBR-N (Dimensions)
These series of switches has 5 types of capacity ranging from 16A  to 66A.
Installation includes �xed way (�xed on the operating panel) and detached way (contact �xed in the control box
whereas upper base and handles �xed on the tope cover of the control box)
Detachable type can be installed on TBR-N (standard aluminium rail-wide rail)
There are two types of switching handles : standard and round.Standard is colored in red, yellow or black, silver
while round ones in red, yellow or black, gray.
N
N
3P
4P
220V - 240V
380V - 440V
660V - 690V
220V - 240V
380V - 440V
660V - 690V
110V - 120V
220V - 440V
380V - 440V
660V - 690V
2.2
3.7

ADAPTER
TAC
CONTROL
MAX
Type Price
Type Price
Type Price
Type Price
CONTROL STATION STANDARD HANDLE
1,520.-
1,630.-
2,050.-
2,350.-
2,590.-
3,290.-
TDS-16ESB(16A)
TDS-25ESB(25A)
TDS-33ESB(33A)
TDS-40ESB(40A)
TDS-66ESB(66A)
TDS-80ESB(80A)
1,520.-
1,630.-
2,050.-
2,350.-
2,590.-
3,290.-
TDS-16ESR(16A)
TDS-25ESR(25A)
TDS-33ESR(33A)
TDS-40ESR(40A)
TDS-66ESR(66A)
TDS-80ESR(80A)
CONTROL STATION ROTUNDITY HANDLE
1,520.-
1,630.-
2,050.-
2,350.-
2,590.-
3,290.-
TDS-16ERB(16A)
TDS-25ERB(25A)
TDS-33ERB(33A)
TDS-40ERB(40A)
TDS-66ERB(66A)
TDS-80ERB(80A)
1,520.-
1,630.-
2,050.-
2,350.-
2,590.-
3,290.-
TDS-16ERR(16A)
TDS-25ERR(25A)
TDS-33ERR(33A)
TDS-40ERR(40A)
TDS-66ERR(66A)
TDS-80ERR(80A)
TDS-ESB
หนาปดสีขาว, ลูกบิดสีดำ
TDS-ESR
หนาปดสีเหลือง, ลูกบิดสีแดง